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BB 11

Poengberegningsystem : Low Point

Rating System : One Design
Strykning(er) etter seilas : 5;
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Seilnummer
N 305

N 258

N 225

N 44

N 148
N 326

S 53

N 312

N 921

N 107

N 297

N 175

N 10

N 80

N 192

N 22

N 92

N 100

N 318
N 311

Lag

Inge ROPPEN
Morten KNUDSEN
Sigurd Lunge PIHL
Sivert Mgklegard PIHL
Karin HALVORSEN
Lena Marie NAPER-
HELGESTAD

Rune SPEIKLAND
Eivind SPEIKLAND
Halvor POULSSON

Eivind BERG

Bjarne HIIS

Erik STELLER

Ole Richard
MORTENSEN
Preben JORGENSEN
Magne OLSEN

Paul JOHANNESSEN
Kristian VALE

Arild de LANGE
NILSEN

Tetiana NEHODA
Einar BERG

Michael HEGER
Roger HAUGEN
Trude ELIASSEN
Terri JAY

Gro VALLE

Hakon Michael
SLYNGSTAD

Freddy RGED

Bjagrn Olav Nor BUSET
Are HASLUND

Bent VALE

Geir SKJAEVELAND
Eigil HAKEDAL
SKJAVELAND
Halvor LANDSVERK
Halvor LANDSVERK
Elisabeth BALCHEN
Maria BRORVIK
Selma ROPPEN

BA STI

Cecilie HAGEN
Fredrik SCHULZE

Forening
AREN

AREN

KRAG

AREN

KRAG
AREN

AREN

AREN
AREN

AREN

HORT
AREN
AREN

Arendal seilforening

AREN

AREN

AREN

AREN

AREN

Arendal Seilforening

Overall results
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T
33.0

26.0

30.0

33.0

33.0
45.0

47.0

52.0

63.0

82.0

80.0

86.0

88.0

92.0

94.0

98.0

107.0

127.0

131.0
143.0

N
1.0

15.0

21.0

25.0

25.0
35.0

37.0

41.0

41.0

60.0

66.0

70.0

71.0

76.0

78.0

81.0

88.0

105.0

110.0
121.0
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Nr Seilnummer Lag Forening T N
21 N5 Per BREMER Arendals Seilforening 147.0 125.0
OVREBQ

Kjell Adel LUNDSTR@M
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